
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
6 

55 
18 
84 
44 
96 
17 
12 
5 

27 
74 
29 
7 
8 

21 

1 
42 
22 

Class 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE 
F.VEE - JUNIOR 
F.VEE - JUNIOR 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE - JUNIOR 
F.VEE 

F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE 

Name 
BRUNO RIBEIRO 
HEITOR NOGUEIRA 
ESTEVÃO ALEXANDRE 
EMMANUEL JASPONDE 
LEVI SIMÕES 
LUCAS VELOSO 
PEDRO HENRIQUE 
KAUAN MORAES 
DANIEL RIENDA 
ARA MENDONÇA/MARCOS  FORTUNA 
GABRIEL MARÇON/ VINICIUS BRITO 
FABIO DAVID 
SANDRO ANDRADE 
OTAVIO ARTONI 
VYCTOR SGARBI/GUILHERME RIBEIRO 

LAURENT GUERINAUD 
VINAS ANDRADE 
CAIO CASTRO 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

5 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
23:42.393 
24:09.342 
24:31.720 
24:37.101 
25:11.465 
25:15.927 
25:16.010 
25:21.833 
25:24.765 
25:32.948 
25:38.185 
23:49.916 
23:50.099 
23:52.757 
24:09.195 

10:35.411 
10:36.413 
2:47.964 

Diff 

26.949 
49.327 
54.708 

1:29.072 
1:33.534 
1:33.617 
1:39.440 
1:42.372 
1:50.555 
1:55.792 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 
7 Laps 

11 Laps 

Gap 

26.949 
22.378 
5.381 

34.364 
4.462 
0.083 
5.823 
2.932 
8.183 
5.237 
1 Lap 
0.183 
2.658 

16.438 

6 Laps 
1.002 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:56.447 
1:58.270 
2:00.480 
1:57.538 
2:04.491 
2:03.161 
2:03.681 
2:04.514 
2:04.792 
2:05.368 
2:03.764 
2:06.786 
2:08.234 
2:08.141 
2:08.746 

2:04.634 
2:04.415 
2:42.630 

In Lap 
4 
5 
3 
5 
7 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
6 

11 
2 
4 

3 
5 
1 

S1 Best 
30.586 
30.426 
31.323 
30.464 
32.475 
31.932 
32.010 
32.150 
32.286 
32.435 
32.158 
32.522 
33.340 
32.737 
33.437 

32.335 
32.251 
37.776 

S2 Best 
56.487 
57.689 
59.328 
57.587 

1:00.179 
1:00.350 
1:00.274 
1:00.167 
1:01.180 
1:01.178 
1:00.565 
1:02.186 
1:02.000 
1:02.224 
1:02.265 

1:00.786 
1:00.403 
1:16.440 

S3 Best 
29.272 
29.351 
29.494 
29.106 
31.093 
30.800 
30.979 
31.078 
30.538 
31.086 
30.650 
31.302 
31.398 
32.150 
32.578 

31.191 
31.061 

Grid 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.949 

Avg. Speed 

130,870 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.447 

Best Speed 

133,214 

Best Lap by 

6 - BRUNO RIBEIRO 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023 
FORMULA VEE/EVO 

2a PROVA 

Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 11:53:53 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

12/02/2023 11:40 


